University of Dubuque
Cross Country - 2008

Mustang Gallop

August 30

4k

TEAM SCORE: No Score

20  Megan Michaelis (SO) 17:19
49 Katie Tipping (FR) 19:08
74 Kelsey Rursch (FR) 20:22
85 Michelle Zavala (FR) 22:59

Les Duke Invite
September 13

6k

TEAM SCORE: 23 of 24

115 Megan Michaelis 26:10
144 Katie Tipping 28:12
156 Kelsey Rursch 30:34
159 Sarah Schumacher (SR)  31:12
160 Michelle Zavala 31:45

Impact Sport UW Platteville Invite

September 20

6k

TEAM SCORE: 50f 5

5  Megan Michaelis 26:56.00
19 Katie Tipping 29:31.00
22 Kelsey Rursch 30:18.00
27  Sarah Schumacher 31:05.00
35 Michelle Zavala 32:35.00
37 Jennelle Vega (SR) 36:14.00

Wisconsin Lutheran Warrior Invite
October 4

6k

TEAM SCORE: 6 of 15

9  Megan Michaelis 26:00.57
33 Katherine Tipping 28:15.26
37  Sarah Schumacher 28:29.64
48 Kelsey Rursch 29:44.92
67 Jennelle Vega 32:22.73

75 Anne Marx 36:06.21

UW-La Crosse Drews/Neubauer Invite

October 18

6k

TEAM SCORE: 25 of 25

O~ wdNPE

Megan Michaelis
Katie Tipping
Sarah Schumacher
Kelsey Rursch
Anne Marx

26:25.8
27:42.5
27:44.4
28:25.6
35:01.0

lowa Conference Championships

November 1

6k

TEAM SCORE: 8 of 9

104
118
119
135
139

Central Region Championships

Sarah Schumacher
Kelsey Rursch
Megan Michaelis
Lindsy, Loney (SR)
Jannelle Vega

November 15

6k

TEAM SCORE: 25 of 26

159
162
163
170
174

Katie Tipping
Sarah Schumacher
Megan Michaelis
Kelsey Rursch
Michelle Zavala

25:26.60
26:24.99
26:31.58
28:30.45
32:35.51

28:06.2
28:19.8
28:28.1
29:45.9
30:41.3



